Flexible RF plenum jumper
High-performance connectivity for demanding RF environments:
The HUBER+SUHNER SPJ/SM assemblies are engineered for applications where exceptional electrical
performance and installation flexibility are critical. Designed with Sucoform semi-rigid cables and
plenum-rated materials, these jumpers deliver optimum VSWR, low attenuation, and excellent PIM
performance, even in the most space-constrained environments.
Perfectly suited for:
	• Indoor and outdoor DAS (Distributed Antenna Systems)

Cable performance UV resistance
UL444/CMP/FT6, ETL listed
jacket colour: white
Further information 100 % tested for return loss, attenuation and PIM
Serial product label on each jumper for tracking
Stock items in lengths of 0.5 up to 5 m
Connector types Straight cable plug (male) part # Straight cable jack (female) part #
N 85079663 85082504
4.3-10 85079675 85080345
SMA 85086064
NEX10 85099127 85102243
7/16 85079671
SPJ cable product Part description Diameter
(mm)
Length (mm) Connector 1 Connector 2 Part number
SPJ_SM122L_PCC SPJ/SM122L/PCC/PCC/00500 3,65 500 PCC PCC 85267874
SPJ/SM122L/PCC/PCC/01000 1000 PCC PCC 85267875
SPJ/SM122L/PCC/PCC/02000 2000 PCC PCC 85267876
SPJ_SM141L_PCC SPJ/SM141L/PCC/PCC/00500 4,1 500 PCC PCC 85097762
SPJ/SM141L/PCC/PCC/01000 1000 PCC PCC 85097763
SPJ/SM141L/PCC/PCC/02000 2000 PCC PCC 85097765
SPJ_SM222L_PCC SPJ/SM222L/PCC/PCC/00500 6,2 500 PCC PCC 85140282
SPJ/SM222L/PCC/PCC/01000 1000 PCC PCC 85118309
SPJ/SM222L/PCC/PCC/02000 2000 PCC PCC 85081440
HUBER+SUHNER Mobile Network – Wireless infrastructure 2025� 230